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Civilian Marksmanship Program
P. 0. Box 576
Port Clinton, Ohio 43452
http://www.odcmp.com

Dear JROTC Championship Coaches and Competitors:

The 1¥ National JROTC Air Rifie Championship that
we conducied at Fort Benning, Georgia in 2003 was a
great event. It fulfiled our highest expectations for a
competition to showcase the best in JROTC marksman-
ship and inspire participation and competitive excellence
among JROTC cadeis throughout the country.

Now, in March 2004, we are completing the 2™ Na-
tional JROTC Air Rifle Championship, thanks to the co-
operative efforts of the Ammy, Navy and Marine Corps
JROTC Commands and the outstanding hospitality of
Fort Benning and its world-famous U. 5. Army Marks-
manship Unit ranges.

The MNational JROTC Championship is not just a
special competition for the best shooters, it is the pinna-
cle of a massive program that offers every cadet in every
Army, Marine Corps and Navy JROTC unit in the couniry
a chance to participate and enjoy the benefits of marks-
manship practice and competition. This championship's
potential benefit to all JROTC cadels is its ultimate
value.

This year, the quest for National JROTC Champion-
ship honors began when over 6,000 JROTC cadeis all
over the country competed in Army, Marine Corps and
Mavy JROTC postal competitions in December and
January. This competition series has become the coun-
try's largest youth shooling sports competition. The best
in those compefitions qualiied for the Marine Corps
'Phase |l Postal Qualifier or the Navy JROTC Champion-
'ship or the Army JROTC Eastern or Western Region
Championships. MNow the 21 best JROTC unit teams
‘and 120 individual cadets have completed their 2004
“Mationals” and are being recognized through this final
results bulletin for their accomplishments.

We congratulate all of the JROTC cadets and unit
team coaches who were parl of this great competition.

Yours for good shooting,

e

Gary Anderson, Director
Civilian Marksmanship Program
Competition Director
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2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

deknowlgdgements &
Thank Jous

The Civilian Marksmanship Program wishes to acknowledge, recognize, and thank
these organizadons and individuals for their contributions to the success of the 2004
JROTC Nadonal Air Rifle Championship:

U.S. ARMY CADET COMMAND
U. S. NAVAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMAND

U. S. MARINE CORPS TRAINING AND EDUCATION
COMMAND

The Championship Host:

U. S. Army Marksmanship Unit, Fort Benning, GA

For Ist and 2nd Phase Scoring Support:
Natdonal Guard Marksmanship Training Center
Peace Lutheran Church, Port Clinton, OH
Saint John’s Lutheran Church, Oak Harbor, OH

Jim Shaver & sconng volunteers

Competition Vendors and Suppliers:
Midwest Trophy, Tulsa, OK
La Quinta & Holiday Inn, Columbus, GA
The Ironworks Conventon Center, Columbus, GA
James D. Fine, Chattanooga, TN
LaRoy’s, Port Clinton, OH
Puffy’s Signs, Port Clinton, OH
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2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

AWARY WINNERS

2™ JROTC National Air Rifle Championship
U. S. Army Marksmanship Unit, Fort Benning, Georgia
25-27 March 2004

JROTC National Team Champion

Sporter Precision

Bogalusa HS 4269 Ricky Fredieu Shelby County HS 4588 Maj A Edinger (Instructor)

AIROTC, LA Blake Phillips 1076 MCJROTC, KY Christopher Boggs 1164
Charles Henley 1066 James Greens 1160
Tucker Lee 1086 Coty Brewer 1135
William Cletand 1059 William Law 1129

JROTC National Championship Team Runner-Up

Sporter Precision

Clinton HS 4235 Michae!l Waldon (Instructorn) Wuerzburg Amer HS 4565 Jack Wayne (Instructor)

AJROTC, SC Andrew Patlercon 1075 AJROTC. Germany Karina Simpson 1147
Joseph Wymaear 1071 Reiner Bretch 1145
Travis Kuykendall 1070 Justin Shell 1142
Michael Hayes 1019 Kourney Simpson 1131

JROTC National Championship High Army Team

Sporter Precision

Alhambra HS 4081 15G Michael Dvorsky (Instructor]  Cenirsl Catholic HS 4555 Pete Camon (Instructor)

AJROTC, AZ Armmando Arvizu 1031 AJROTC. TX Juliurs: Aluyen 1153
Raguel Villalobos 1024 Skeeter Flores 1136
Willie Dorman 1022 Joseph Zavala 1135
Bryan Galas 1004 Steven Solis 1131

JROTC National Championship High Navy Team

Sporter Precision

Zion-Benton HS 4170 MMCM Dan Hackstein (Instructor] Brunswick HS 4552 Robert Spencer (Instructor)

MJROTC. IL Eric Poulsen 1054 NJROTC, GA Cody Stevens 1148
David Ferger 1047 Jessica Ray 1145
Chad Loesch 1043 James Childars 1131
Jonathan Pitls 1026 Timothy Lee 1127

JROTC National Championship High Marine Corps Team

Sporter Precision

La Cueva HS 4164 Maj Bill Barker (Instrucior) Colguitt County HS 4480 LiCol P Nagy (Instructor)

MCJROTC, NM Tyler Burke 1076 MCJROTC, GA Siephen Lawson 113
Samuel Vaughn 1047 Viciorz Dampier 1128
Chns Kirby 1034 Miranda Dampier 1117

Andrew Frazier 1007 Steven Momman 1113
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Sporter Class Individual

i Alaina Wallace Army—Winnsboro HS, LA 1177.9
2% Joseph Wymer Army—Clinton HS, SC 1161.7
- Biake Phillips Army—Bogalusa HS, LA 1160.8
High Army Andrew Patterson Army—Clinton HS, SC 1157.7
Second Army Charles Henley Army—Bogalusa HS, LA 11558
Third Army Trong Do Army—Ben C. Rain HS, AL 11534
High Navy Jerome Cleveland Navy—Patuxent HS, MD 1155.3
Second Navy Caroline Salisbury Navy—King George HS, VA 1147 1
Third Navy Eric Poulsen Navy—Zion Benton HS, IL 11313
High USMC Tyler Burke Marines—La Cueva HS, NM 11575
Second USMC Marissa Pinksten Marines—Gloucester HS, MA 11334
Third USMC  Samuel Vaughn Marines—La Cueva HS, NM 1127 .6

Precision Class Individual

=t

1 Jennifer Langford MNavy—Patuxent HS, MD 1261.5
2™ James Greene Marine Corps—Shelby County HS, KY 1259.55
3" Megan Reinking Army—Concordia Lutheran HS, IN 1259.2
High Army Amber Criss Army—Walla Walla HS, WA 1259.2
Second Army  Erin Lorenzen Army—Concordia Lutheran HS, IN 1256.3
Third Army Donavan Eason Army—Wilcox County HS, GA 12512
High Nawvy Jeremy Drennan Navy—Union Grove HS, GA 1150
Second Navy Cody Stevens Mavy—Brunswick HS, GA 1149
Third Navy Jessica Ray Navy—Brunswick HS, GA 1145
High USMC Christopher Boggs Marine Corps—Shelby County HS, KY 1258.1
Second USMC Artiom Reynolds Marine Corps—La Cueva HS, NM 1146
Third USMC Sean Sullivan Marine Corps—La Cueva HS, NM 1139
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504 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSH w

Pl SchoollTeam Members Agg
1 Bogalusa HS AJROTC, LA 4269
Phillips, Blake 1076
Henley, Charles 1068
Lee, Tucker 1066
Cleland, William 1059
2 Clinton HS AJROTC, SC 4235
Patterson, Andrew 1075
Wymer, Joseph 1071
Kuykendall, Travis 1070
Hayes, Michael 1019
3 Zion-Benton HS NJROTC, IL 4170
Poulsen, Eric 1054
Ferger, David 1047
Loesch, Chad 1043
Pitts, Jonathan 1026
4 La Cueva HS MCJROTC, NM 4164
Burke, Tyler 1076
Vaughn, Samuel 1047
Kirby, Chris 1034
Frazier, Andrew 1007
5 Patuxent HS NJROTC, MD 4109
Cleveland, Jerome 1085
Gutowski, Patrick 1058
Marseglia, Christopher 999
Devereux, Christina ag7

Pl
6

Sporter Team Results

SchoolTeam Members

Alhambra HS AJROTC, AZ
Arvizu, Armandao

Viliaiobos, Raquel

Dorman, Willie

Galas, Bryan

North HS MCJROTC, 1A
Wingler, Denni

Hauge, Karina

Williams, Ashiey

Kelsey, Bret

Gloucester HS MCJROTC, MA
Pinkstlen, Marissa

Munoz, Jay

Wheeler, Kevin

Thoma, Mike

Eagle's Landing HS NJROTC, GA
Smith, Brett

Kelley, Tyler

Loffert, Bren

Burleson, Chris

Sporter Individuals

Competilor School

Wallace, Alaina Winnsboro HS, LA
Wymer, Joseph Clinlon HS, SC

Phillips, Blake Bogalusa HS, LA
Patterson, Andrew Clinton HS, SC

Burke, Tyler La Cueva High School, NM

Henley, Charles
Cleveland, Jerome
Do, Trong
Kuykendall, Travis
Salisbury, Carcline
Pinksten, Marissa
Poulsen, Eric
Vaughn, Samuel
Smith, Brett

Lee, Tucker

Bogalusa HS, LA

Patuxent HS, MD

Ben C. Rain HS, AL
Clinton HS, SC

King George HS, VA
Gloucester HS, MA

Zion Benton HS, IL

La Cueva High School, NM
Eagle's Landing HS, GA
Bogalusa HS, LA

Branch
AJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
AJROTC

Pl S KI Fi PIl S0
185 178 1B4 909 191 172
186 161 182 0 187 168
104 167 180 876 188 168
104 172 181 B27 190 154
188 166 176 0 192 166
104 165 176 B7.8 192 165
1B5 162 177 D 193 166
193 150 186 B74 194 154
185 176 180 774 184 171
187 166 180 B51 176 168
184 148 178 D 194 166
180 162 161 0 193 152
188 144 180 0 188 162
184 172 179 B80S 167 162
189 160 183 0 193 163

Agg
4081
1031
1024
1022
1004
4075
1041
1026
1019
980
4055
1049
1047
985
964
3877
1037
1014
925
a0

Kil  Fl
181 829
186 80.7
179 B2
184 a
188 B1.5
176 0
182 80.3
180 1]
174 0
1B5 Q
178 B44
189 77.3
185 B0E6
173 0
178 1]

Agg
1177
1161
11601
1157!
1157
11563,
1155.
1153
1147
1147
1133
1131
1127
111]
1069




Moles, Julie
Cleland, William
Peaches, Kendrick

Gutowski, Patrick
Beach, lan
Ferger, David
Munoz, Jay
Durand, Aaron
Loesch, Chad
Crislip, Charles
Wingler, Denni
Byrd, Patricia
Kirby, Chris
Arvizu, Armando
Pitts, Jonathan
Hauge, Karina
Villalobos, Raguel
Burnetie, Jesse
Les, Tamara
Dorman, Willie
Williams, Ashley
Hayes, Michael
Kelley, Tyler
Threlkeld, Phillip
Frazier, Andrew
Galas, Bryan
Ballard, Chris

Marseglia, Chnstopher

Rudolph, Chad
Wheeler, Kevin
Harrin, Chrig
Kelsey, Bret

Devereux, Christina

Duckett, Joshua
Thoma, Mike
Burchett, Alistair
Loffert, Bren
Burleson, Chris

King George HS, VA
Bogalusa HS, LA

Tuba City HS, AZ
Patuxent HS, MD
Winnsboro HS, LA

Zion Benton HS, IL
Gloucester HS, MA
Central Catholic HS, TX
Zion Benton HS, IL
Seneca Valley HS, MD
MNorth HS, I1A

West Ashiey HS, SC

La Cueva High School, NM
Alhambra HS, AZ

Zion Benton HS, IL
Morth HS, 1A

Alhambra HS, AZ
McDowell HS, NC

Tuba City HS, AZ
Alhambra HS, AZ

Morth HS, 1A

Clinton HS, SC

Eagle's Landing HS, GA
Grissom HS, AL

La Cueva High School, NM
Alhambra HS, AZ
Asheville HS, NC
Patuxent HS, MD
Buckhorn HS, AL
Gloucester HS, MA
Asheville HS, NC

North HS, I|A

Patuxent HS, MD

R-S Central HS, NC
Gloucester HS, MA
Asheville HS, NC
Eagle's Landing HS, GA
Eagle's Landing HS, GA

NJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
NJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
MCJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
MCJROTC
MCJROTC
MCJROTC
NJROTC
NJROTC

191
186
186
191
180
184
183
192
191
184
190
180
184
191
187
181
178
185
188
180
179
167
183
173
190
186
177
178
176
180
182
185
183
178
178
176
173
169

167
169
158
161
163
167
161
155
158
150
124
156
158
154
163
161
147
160
148
159
149
159
155
165
140
159
160
155
164
123
166
131
135
132
141
127
143
160

170
176
181
179
180
172
175
172
179
174
180
181
171
170
165
170
179
173
163
173
176
173
170
169
174
179
170
171
161
173
143
172
170
159
160
172
163
133

o000 Do Do oD oD DD DO o0 o0 oo DD oLQoO o o0 o Do o0 D o o0 oD

192
189
192
184
174
189
186
184
189
185
184
188
188
182
190
186
185
186
188
180
177
173
189
176
184
179
168
186
178
188
173
182
181
185
179
175
157
181

170
160
155
157
175
153
159
153
150
159
162
147
163
163
148
159
166
153
165
159
157
164
144
163
147
149
154
148
143
148
155
146
147
145
142
137
140
132

172
178
185
186
181
182
183
177
176
188
171
174
170
171
173
168
168
167
171
171
181
183
173
167
172
152
173
160
175
173
175
173
171
177
164
152
149
126
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1062
1059
1058
1058
1053
1047
1047
1043

1041
1041
1036
1034
1031
1026
1026
1024
1024
1023
1022
1018
1018
1014
1013
1007
1004
1002
2939

997

295

894

989

a87

876

839
8925
901
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Competitor
Langford, Jennifer
Greene, James
Reinking, Megan
Criss, Amber
Boggs, Christopher
Lorenzen, Erin
Eason, Donavan
Gilbert, Latoya
Simpson, Karina
Aluyen, Julius

11 Shell, Justin

I|)
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v .]ROTC NATI{)NAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

SchoollTeam Members

Shelby County HS MCJROTC, KY
Boggs, Christopher

Greene, James

Brewer, Coty

Law, William

Wuerzburg American HS AJROTC, GER

Simpson, Karina

Bretch, Reiner

Shell, Justin

Simpson, Kourtney

Central Catholic HS AJROTC, TX
Aluyen, Julius

Flores, Skeeter

Zavala, Joseph

Solis, Steven

Brunswick HS NJROTC, GA
Stevens, Cody

Ray, Jessica

Childers, James

Lee, Timothy

Fitzgerald HS AJROTC, GA
Gilbert, Latoya

McMillian, Christopher

Cox, Darren

Slacks, Chelsea

Henry County HS NJROTC, GA
Porter, Ricky

Garman, David

Patterson, Jessica

Medert, Kevin

Agg Pl

4588 7

1164

1160

1135

1129

4565 8

1147

1145

1142

1131

4555 9

1153

1136

1135

1131

4552 10
1148

1145

13

1127

4538 11
1149

1138

1135

1115

4523 12
1134

1133

1128

1128

Precision Team Results

School/Team Members

Chugiak HS NJROTC, AK
Schade, Christina

Galligan, William

Giles, Alicia

Harris, Drew

Colquitt County HS MCJROTC , GA
Lawson, Stephen

Dampier, Victoria

Dampier, Miranda

Morman, Steven

La Cueva HS MCJROTC, NM
Reynolds, Artiom

Sullivan, Sean

Kirby, Craig

Gross, Tyler

Union Grove HS NJROTC, GA
Drennan, Jeremy

Logan, James

Glynn, Andrea

Gebhart, Heather

Wilcox County HS AJROTC, GA
Eason, Donavan

Martin, Samuel

Strickland, Wilham

Crenshaw, Timothy

Newton HS MCJROTC, GA
Daggs, Whitney

Bogle, Brian

Thomas, Kensyn

Reed, Robert

Precision Individuals

School
Patuxent HS, MD

Fitzgerald HS, GA

Shelby County HS, KY
Concerdia Lutheran HE, IN
Walla Walla HS, WA
Shelby County HS, KY
Concordia Lutheran HS, IN
Wilcox County HS. GA

Wurtzburg American HS, GER
Central Catholic HS, TX
Wurizburg American HS, GER AJROTC

Branch
NJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
MCJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC
AJROTC

Pl Sl KI Fl Pil Sl
198 190 192 983 196 190
198 188 184 1007 197 193
108 1BB 192 o 193 193
196 190 196 o8 198 185
197 189 193 938 197 191
197 189 197 96.1 196 182
187 186 193 0 196 191
106 193 190 988 194 188
198 186 185 0 196 1
197 189 196 90.5 193 184
106 1B7 196 g7 188 183

Kl
197
190
196
197
197
189
193
188
191
194
192

Agg

4493
1133
1132
1115
1113
4489
1131
1128
1117
1113
4485
1146
1139
1102
1098
4457
1150
1115
1102
1080
4389
1196
1130
1129

974
4240
1112
1103
1078

947

FIl Agg
987 126
og4 128
902 125
964 125
as4 125
g65 125
g52 125
0 124
a79 124
o 124
0 12%
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Precision Individuals

2 Drennan, Jeremy Union Grove HS, GA NJROTC 196 189 193 0 195 184 193 0 1150
3 Stevens, Cody Brunswick HS, GA MNJROTC 195 189 192 0 195 184 134 0 1149
4 Reynolds, Artiom La Cueva High School, NM MCJROTC 195 187 189 0 185 189 191 0 1146
3 Ray, Jessica Brunswick HS, GA NJROTC 196 180 195 0 194 1889 131 0 1145
& Bretch, Reiner Wurtzburg American HS, GER AJROTC 198 186 193 0 197 183 188 0 1145
7 Dickinson, Michael Carroll HS, AL AJROTC 183 183 194 0 197 183 192 0 1142
B Richardson, Jessi Madras HS, OR AJROTC 198 188 180 0 191 184 189 0 1140
8 Sullivan, Sean La Cueva High School, NM MCJROTC 196 181 191 0 200 184 187 0 1139
'0 McMillian, Christopher Fitzgerald HS, GA AJROTC 189 178 192 0 188 185 187 0 1139
’1 Nash, Emily Glynn Academy HS, GA MCJROTC 195 187 187 0 194 183 192 0 1138
2 Flores, Skeeter Central Catholic HS, TX AJROTC 185 182 193 0 184 181 191 0 1136
’3 Zavala, Joseph Central Catholic HS, TX AJROTC 193 183 188 0 193 183 195 0 1135
4 Criss, Joe Walla Walla HS, WA AJROTC 185 179 191 0 196 188 186 0 1135
5 Cox, Darren Filzgerald H5, GA AJROTC 185 178 192 0 196 183 191 0 1135
6 Brewer, Coly Shelby County HS, KY MCJROTC 199 185 186 0 184 185 186 0 1135
7 Porter, Ricky Henry County HS, GA NJROTC 198 177 193 0 195 180 191 0 1134
'8 Morykwas, Jared Irving HS, TX MCJROTC 197 180D 188 0 198 182 189 0 1134
9 Garman, David Henry County HS, GA NJROTC 194 182 188 0 194 185 130 0 1133
30 Schade, Christina Chugiak HS, AK NJROTC 198 183 188 0 196 180 190 0 1133
31 Galligan, William Chugiak HS, AK NJROTC 196 187 183 0 1988 184 183 0 1132
32 Lawson, Stephen Colguitt County HS, GA MCJROTC 197 176 120 0 197 1177 194 0 113
33 Solis, Steven Central Catholic HS, TX AJROTC 192 180 186 0 193 186 194 0 113
34 Childers, James Brunswick HS, GA NJROTC 199 179 182 0 196 187 188 0 1A
i3 Simpson, Kourtney Wurtzburg American HS, GER AJROTC 193 184 192 0 187 178 187 0 113
36 Martin, Samuel Wilcox County HS, GA AJROTC 195 174 190 0 198 183 190 0 1130
37 Law, William Shelby County HS, KY MCJROTC 197 175 192 0 197 179 189 0 1129
38 Strickland, William Wilcox County HS, GA AJROTC 185 180 193 0 195 177 189 0 1129
39 Banks, Ben Luella HS, GA NJROTC 198 169 198 0 198 174 191 0 1128
0 Dampier, Victoria Colguitt County HS, GA MCJROTC 198 173 188 0 197 180 192 0 1128
11 Patterson, Jessica Henry County HS, GA NJROTC 190 183 180 0 194 181 120 0 1128
12 Medert, Kevin Henry County HS, GA NJROTC 197 185 187 0 195 180 184 0 1128
13 Lee, Timothy Brunswick HS, GA NJROTC 195 177 189 0 196 176 194 0 1127
14 Marcy, Parker Glynn Academy HS, GA MCJROTC 184 177 186 0 192 183 189 0 1121
15 Rodriguez, Robert Glynn Academy HS, GA MCJROTC 183 176 188 0 181 182 190 0 1120
6 Dampier, Miranda Colquitt County HS, GA MCJROTC 189 179 186 0 194 184 185 0 1117
17 Logan, James Union Grove HS, GA NJROTC 194 176 185 0 186 175 189 0 1115
18 Giles, Alicia Chugiak HS, AK NJROTC 190 182 184 0 182 183 184 0 1115
18 Slacks, Chelsea Fitzgerald HS, GA AJROTC 190 184 187 0 192 184 178 0 1115
0 Morman, Steven Colguitt County HS, GA MCJROTC 187 183 178 0 185 177 183 0 1113
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2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Sporter Qualifying Teams

!""’HM Air Rifie Mmuhi,

o ﬁ“‘i‘hﬂﬂ Alr Kifie Champions nlp
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Bogalusa HS AJROTC  Alhambra HS AJROTC

Louisiana Arizona Clinton HS AJROTC

4266 4199 South Carolina

i: A —

C e ere—.

Gloucester HS MCJROTC  La Cueva HS MCJROTC ‘North HS MCJROTC

Massachusetts New Mexico lowa
2099 2074 2034
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Zion-Benton HS NJROTC Patuxent HS NJROTC Eagie s Landlng HS NJRGTC
lllinois Maryland Georgia
2066 2055 2031
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= =
Philip Threlkeld
Grissom HS AJROTC
Alabama
1171.9

Chad Rudolph
Buckhorn HS AJROTC
Alabama
1153.2

Jesse Burnette
McDowell HS NJROTC
MNorth Carolina
531

Alabama
1157 .4

lan Beach
Winnsboro HS AJROTC
Louisiana
1148.6

Caroline Salisbury
King George HS NJROTC
Virginia
528

Sporter Qualifying Individuals

Alaina Wallace
Winnsboro HS AJROTC
Louisiana

11

EN B
110U.6

Aaron Durand
Central Catholic HS AJROTC
Texas

1144 9

Charles Crislip
Seneca Valley HS NJROTC
Maryland
526




2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Kendrick Peaches
Tuba City HS MCJROTC
Arizona

533

o
Joshua Duckett

R-S Central HS MCJROTC
MNorth Carolina

515

Patricia Byrd
West Ashley HS NJROTC
South Carolina

523

Sporter Qualifying Individuals

= T .

Chris Ballard Chris Harrin

Asheville HS MCJROTC Asheville HS MCJROTC
North Carolina MNorth Carclina

519

Alistair Burchetl amara Lee
Asheville HS MCJROTC Tuba City HS MCJROTC
Morth Carolina Arizona
511 508

Julie Moles
King George HS NJROTC
Virginia
522

Lad




Jessi Richardson
Madras HS AJROTC
Oregon
1268.5

==

Joey Criss
Walla Walla HS AJROTC
Washington
12456

Jennifer Langford
Patuxent HS NJROTC
Maryland
573

e e

Michael Dickinson Erin Lorenzen
Carroll HS AJROTC Concordia Lutheran HS AJROTC
Alabama Indiana
1251.4 1247.5

Amber Criss

Megan Reinking walla Walla HS AJROTC

Concordia Lutheran HS AJROTC Washinglon
Indiana 1241

Ben Banks
Luella HS NJROTC
Georgia
571




Emily Nash

Glynn Academy HS MCJROTC Jared Morykwas Parker Marcy
Georgia rving HS MCJROTC Glynn Academy HS MCJROTC
567 Texas Georgia
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TC Wuerzburg HS AJROTC

e e

Central Catholic HS AJRO

Fitzgerald HS AJROTC

Texas Germany Georgia
4557 4509 44489

& # Natioaal Akr Rifie Championshis

Union Grove HS NJROTC

Georgia Georgia Georgia
4489 2284 2260

& """;Nnmi Air Kifle Champioashic

Chugiak HS NJROTC
Alaska
2245 2226

Kentucky

Georgia
2310
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Precision Qualifying Teams
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La Cueva HS MCJROTC Colquitt County HS, MCJROTC
New Mexico Georgia Georgia
2282 2237 2217
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Pl SchoollTeam Members

1 Clinton High School, SC
Patterson, Andrew
Kuykendall, Travis
Wymer, Joseph
Hayes, Michael

2 Henderson County High School, KY
Collins, Heather
Goatee, Whitney
Evans, Kirk
Durbin, Justin

3  Pelion High School, SC
Burrows, Adam
Ripperdan, Matthew
Smith, Nick
Dana, Joseph

4 Ripley High School, TN
Rhoads, Jeremy
Hayes, Nicholas
Hankins, Patrick
Silviera, Arron

5 Gibbs High School, TN
Beeler, Douglas
Norton, Jesse
Mills, Matthew
King, Kendra

6 Preston High School, WV
Bittinger, Charles
Gordon, Timothy
Shirley, Cody
Bolyard, Kathlene

7  Sarasota Military Academy, FL
Walson, Alex
MNobles, Chris
Hidalgo, Ryan
MNobles, Wade

B Lee County High School, NC
Hendley, Bo
Bullard, Samantha
McGehee, Nicholas
Bracken, Ryan

Agg

4150
1056
1045
1032
1017

4104
1048
1040
1021
895

4040
1053
1011
998
ar7

3989
1029
1001
980
a79

3853
1018
997
883
855

3920
1020
999
a78
8923

3885
983
982
966
954

3838
1030
1042
937
809

Pl
9

10

1

12

13

14

15

Army Eastern Region JROTC Sporter Teams

SchoolTeam Members

Muhlenberg South High School, KY
Hampton, Coty

Gray, Jon

Martin, Logan

Rhoades, Wesley

Capital High School, WV
Walbe, Richard

Taylor, Brandon

Jones, Derek

Haid, Randall

Carson Long Military Institute, PA
McCarthy, Bryan

Chew, Grayson

Thimons, Gabriel

Camington, Joseph

Lexington Senior High School, NC
Tiak, Steven

Penaloza, Maria

Leng, Oudomseila

Guevara, Elida

Columbia High School, FL
Joiner, Nathan

Weaver, Andrew

Couch, Zack

Carroll, Benjamin

Wythe County Technology Center, VA
Short, Sativa

Moore, David

Miller, Kristopher

Shanklin, Chase

Baker High School, FL
Eell, Mariza

Dawson, Duane
Godwin, April

Jemigan, Darren

Agg
3822
999
868
946
808

3789
998
877
955
859

3746
8963
a3y
925
821

3738
875
967
917
B78

3604
855
938
881
B30

3443
Ei=h
854
B38
B17

3242
831
B16
8O3
792
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Competitor
Burrows, Adam
Hendley, Bo
Patterson, Andrew
Collins, Heather
Goatee, Whilney
Kuykendall, Travis
Rhoads, Jeremy
Wymer, Joseph
Bullard, Samantha
Dale, Steven
Beeler, Douglas
Bittinger, Charles
Evans, Kirk

Hayes, Michael

Ripperdan, Matthew

Hayes, Nicholas
Gordon, Timothy
Smith, Nick
Hampton, Coty
Walbe, Richard

MNorton, Jesse

Richardson, James

Durbin, Justin
Watson, Alex
Mills, Matthew
Nobles, Chnis
Hankins, Patrick
Silviera, Arron
Shirley, Cody
Holcomb, Chase
Dana, Joseph
Taylor, Brandon
Tiak, Steven

Gray, Jon

School Agg
Pelion H5, 5C 1142
Lee County HS, NC 11379
Clinton HS, SC 1134.7

Henderson Ciy HS, KY 11328
Henderson Cty HS, KY 1127.6

Clinton HS, SC 1124 3
Ripley HS, TN 1119.2
Clinton HS, SC 1116.5
Lee County HS, NC 1113.8
Buckingham HS, VA  1113.2
Gibbs HS, TN 1103.3
Preston HS, WV 1100.4
Henderson Cty HS, KY 1021
Clinton HS, SC 1017
Pelion HS, SC 1011
Ripley HS, TN 1001
Preston HS, WV 299
Pelion HS, SC 999
Muhlenberg S. HS, KY 589
Capital HS, WV 908
Gibbs HS, TN 997
East Carter HS, KY 985

Henderson Cty HS, KY 995
Sarasota Mil. Acad., FL 983
Gibbs HS, TN 983
Sarasota Mil. Acad., FL 982

Ripley HS, TN 980
Ripley HS, TN a7g8
Preston HS, WV g78
Elkin HS, NC g78
Pelion HS, SC a77
Capital HS, WV a77
Lexington HS, NC g75

Muhlenberg S. HS, KY 969

Pl
35
36
37
38
3s
40
41
42
43
s
45
46
47
48
48
50
5
52
23
54
55
o6
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Army Eastern Regmn JROTC Spurter Individuals

Competitor
Penaloza, Maria
Hidalgo, Ryan
McCarthy, Bryan
King, Kendra
Jones, Derek
Joiner, Nathan
MNobles, Wade
Martin, Logan

Weaver, Andrew

McGehee, Nicholas

Chew, Graysaon
Thimons, Gabriel
Bolyard, Kathlene
Camington, Joseph
Leng, Oudomseila
Rhoades, Wesley
Castle, Michelle
Short, Sativa
Moore, David
Roach, David
Couch, Zack

Guevara, Elida

Rodriguez-Ros, Omar

Haid, Randall
Miller, Kristopher
Bell, Marisa
Carroll, Benjamin
Garrett, Joshua
Shanklin, Chase
Dawson, Duane
Bracken, Ryan
Godwin, April

Jernigan, Darren

School

Lexington HS, NC
Sarasota Mil. Acad., FL
Carson Long M.1., PA
Gibbs HS, TN

Capilal HS, WV
Columbia HS, FL
Sarasota Mil. Acad., FL
Muhlenberg 5. HS, KY
Columbia HS, FL

Lee County HS, NC
Carson Long ML, PA
Carson Long M., PA
Preston HS, WV
Carson Long ML, PA
Lexington HS, NC
Muhlenberg 5. HS, KY
Craigmont HS, TN
Wythe Cty Tech Center, VA
Wythe Cty Tech Center, VA
Sarasota Mil. Acad., FL
Columbia HS, FL

Lexington HS, NC

Carson Long M1, PA
Capilal HS, WV

Wyihe Cty Tech Center, VA
Baker HS, FL

Columbia HS, FL
Greensville County HS, VA
Wythe Cty Tech Center, VA
Baker HS, FL

Lee County HS, NC

Baker HS, FL

Baker HS, FL

967
966
963
955
955
955
854
8946
938
937
937
825
973
821
917
apa
897
894
Bo4
B89
881
879
B78H
859
B3B8
B31
830
827
B17
B16
809
803
792

19
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school/Team Members
Bogalusa HS, LA
Phillips, Blake

Henley, Charles
Cleland, William

Lee, Tucker

Alhambra High School, AZ
vVillalobos, Raquel
Arvizu, Armando

Galas, Bryan

Dorman, Willie

Central Catholic HS, TX
Durand, Aaron

Ovalle, James

Stock, Vincent

Keller, Stephen
Winnsboro HS, LA
Wallace, Alaina

Beach, lan

Davis, Lacy

Cannady, Nick

Ozark High School, MO
Denney, Nathan

Snow, Chris

Ream, Dylan

Denney, Jessica

Ben C. Rain HS, AL

Do, Trong

Giles, Jerry

Danzey, Casey

Polkey, Landis

North Mesquite High School, TX
Prater, Michael

Norris, Chad

Martinez, Erica

Nix, Cassandra

Lopez High School, TX
Maldonado, Stephanie
Chapa, Jimmy

Valdez, Maria

Martinez, Beatriz
Morton Memorial High School, IN
Rothman, Amie
Thompson, Tasha
Campbell, Michael
Lawrence, Kenda
Marcos de Niza High School, AZ
Won, Myoung

Leffers, David

Howard, Oliver
Thompson, Tyler

Score
4266
1078
1075
1071
1042
4199
1071
1050
1040
1038
4169
1059
1045
1037
1028
4166
1067
1056
1029
1014
4141
1048
1035
1032
1026
4131
1067
1045
1025
994
4075
1058
1022
1000
995
4027
1017
1016
998
996
4003
1015
1001
999
9BE
3975
1015
1006
9B4
aro

Pl
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Army Western Region ]RDTC Spnrter Teams

School/Team Members
Walla Walla High School, WA
Martin, Mathew

Parsons, Sean

Greenwald, Chris

Richardson, Hunter

Cannon City High School, CO
Javernick, Jared

Wornack, Jacob

Jones, Monigue

Taylor, Leslie

Flowing Wells High School, AZ
Murdock, Adam

Romero, Manny

Faulkner, Cody

Kidd, Thomas

Missouri Military Academy. MO
Martinez, Edelmiro

Roth, Sanders

Earl, John

Wiesman, Thomas

Northside HS, AR

Potts, Cari

Smith, Jessica

Tran, Thein

Riviera, Joseph

Mattoon Senior High School, IL
Steber, Amanda

Ryburn, Gusiav

Steber, Garrick

Vanneste, Lynne

Madras High School, OR
McGreagor, Brandon
Williams, Joanna

Wells, Jaron

Hagen, Jon

Ottawa Hills High School, Ml
Nylen, Bryan

Hightower, William

Gray, Jamarr

Allen, Donald

Pueblo South HS, CO
Laroche, Mario

Holman, Sherrie

Horton, Christopher

Mariinez, Karen

St. Thomas Academy . MN
Krenik, Mathan

Gaviz, Doug

Deeb, Daniel

Seifert, Steven

Score
3975
1018
10186
Qg0
951
3902
1008
993
o068
933
3848
1045
863

896
3666
8965
a58
807
B36
3661
984
a78
B
BO8
3659
960
852
208
838
3639
1028
926
B77
B08
3591
852
B93
879
BG7
3580
1006
BEZ
B62
B30
3536
208
B84
BB2
862
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Phillips, Blake
Threlkeld, Phillip
Henley, Chares
Do, Trong
Cleland, William
Rudolph, Chad
Villalobos, Raguel
Wallace, Alaina
Beach, lan
Durand, Aaron
Frater, Michael
Arvizu, Armando
Denney, Nathan
Murdock, Adam
Giles, Jerry
Owvalle, James
Lee, Tucker
Galas, Bryan
Stafiord, Zachary
Dorman, Willie
Stock, Vinceni
Snow, Chris
Ream, Dylan
Davis, Lacy
McGreagor, Brandon
Keller, Stephen
Denney. Jessica
Danzey, Casey
Narris, Chad
Martin, Mathew
Maldonado, Stephanie
Parsons, Sean
Chapa, Jimmy
Won, Myoung
Rothman, Amie
Cannady, Nick
Javemick, Jared
Lefiers, David
Laroche, Mano
Thompson, Tasha
Mzartinez, Erica
Campbell, Michael
Valdez, Maria
Martinez, Beatriz
Nix, Cassandra

School Agg
Bogalusa HS. LA 1171.9
Grissom HS, AL 1168.65
Bogalusa HS, LA 1158.3
Ben C. Rain HS, AL 1157 4
Bogalusa HS, LA 1153.7
Buckhom HS, AL 1153.2
Alhambra HS, AZ 115195
Winnsboro HS, LA 1150.8
Winnsboro H3, LA 1148.6
Central Catholic HS, TX 1144 9
Morth Mesquite HS, TX 11391
Alhambra HS, AZ 1136.1
Ozark HS, MO 1048
Flowing Wells HS, AZ 1045
Ben C. Rain HS, AL 1045
Central Catholic HS, TX 1045
Bogalusa HS, LA 1042
Alhambra HS, AZ 1040
R.L. Paschal HS, TX 1039
Alhambra HS, AZ 1038
Central Catholic HS, TX 1037
Ozark HS, MO 1035
Ozark HS, MO 1032
Winnsboro HS, LA 1029
Madras HS. OR 1028
Central Catholic HS, TX 1028
Ozark HS, MO 1026
Ben C. Rain HS, AL 1025
MNorth Mesquite HS, TX 1022
Walla Walla HS, WA 1018
Lopez HS, TX 1017
Walla Walla HS, WA 1016
Lopez HS, TX 1016
Marcos de Niza HS, AZ 1015
Morlon Memorial HS, IN 1015
Winnsboro HS, LA 1014
Canon City HS, CO 1008
Marcos de Niza HS, AZ 1006
Pueblo South HS, CO 1006
Morton Memorial HS, IN 1001
Morth Mesquite HS, TX 1000
Morion Memaonal HS, IN 999
Lopez HS, TX 9a8
Lopez High School, TX 996
Morth Mesguite HS, TX 445

Pl
46
a7
48
49
50
|
52
a3
o4
55
56
57
58
=9
60
61
62
63
64
65
GE
67
68
62
70
71
72
[
74
Io
76
77
78
ma
80
81
g2
&3
84
85
86
87
88
83
a0

Competitor
Polkey, Landis
Womack, Jacab
Greenwald, Chns
McCarver, James
Lawrence, Kenda
Howard, Oliver
Polts, Can

Smith, Jessica
Thompson, Tyler
Espinosa, Jorge
Jones, Monique
Coaper ll, Jefiery
Martinez, Edelmiro
Romero, Manny
Steber. Amanda
Roth, Sanders
Nylen, Bryan
Rybum, Gustav
Richardson, Hunter
Faulkner, Cody
Taylor, Leslie
Wiliams, Joanna
Krenik, Nathan
Steber, Garrick
Earl, John
Edwards, Mike
Kidd, Thomas
Hightower, William
Tran, Thein

Gaviz, Doug
Deeb, Danigl
Holman, Shemie
Gray, Jamarri
Tumner, Tony
Wells, Jaron
Allen, Donald
Seifert. Steven
Horlon, Christopher
Vanneste. Lynne
Wiesman, Thomas
Martinez, Karen
Riviera, Joseph
Hagen, Jon

Ponte, LeslisAnn
Maugaotega, Phillip

Army Western Region JROTC Sporter Individuals

School

Ben C. Rain HS, AL

Canon City HS, CO

Walla Walla HS, WA
Fredericktown HS, MO
Morton Memorial HS, IN
Marcos de Niza HS, AZ
Morthside HS, AR
MNorthside HS, AR

Marcos de Niza HS, AZ
Fountain-FL Carson HS, CO
Canon City HS, CO
Brookland HS, AR

Missouri Military Acad.. MO
Flowing Wells HS, AX
Matioon Senior HS, IL
Missoun Military Acad., MO
Ottawa Hills HS, MI
Mattoon Senior HS, IL
Walla Walla HS, WA
Flowing Wells HS, AZ
Canon City HS, CO
Madras HS, OR

ST. Thomas Acad., MN
Mattoon Semor HS, IL
Missouri Military Acad., MO
Beloit Memonal HS, W
Flowing Wells HS, AZ
Oitawa Hills HS, Mi
MNorthside HS, AR

ST. Thomas Acad., MN

ST. Thomas Acad., MN
Fueblo South HS, CO
Ottawa Hills HS, Ml
Southeastern HS, Ml
Madras HS, OR

Ottawa Hills HS, Ml

ST. Thomas Acad., MN
Pueblo South HS, CO
Mattoon Senior HS, IL
Missouri Military Acad., MO
Pueblo South HS, CO
Morthside High, AR
Madras HS, OR

Wallace Rider Farrington, H
Wallace Rider Famington, HI

889
g8

a78
970
970

965
965
863
960
g958
a52
8952
951
944
933
926
908
908
o907

896
893
891

882
882
a79
BTV
877
B&7
862
862
839
B36
830
808
808
672
529

21
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Army Eastern Region JROTC Precision Teams

Pl School/Team Members Agg
i  Wuertzburg American HS, Germany 4509
Simpson, Karina 1143
Simpson, Kourtney 1129
Bretch, Reiner 1128
Shell, Justin 1109
2 Fitzgerald HS, GA 4499
Gilberi, Latoya 1153
McMillian, Christopher 1127
Smith, Myra 111
Cox, Darren 1108
3  Wilcox County HS, GA 4489
Eason, Donavan 1145
Martin, Samuel 1128
Strickland, William 1116
Poss, Daniel 1100
4 Spalding County HS, GA 4468
Huckaby, Phillip 1140
Crook, William 1112
McKneely, Brad 1108
Bunn, Malthew 1108
5 Crisp County HS, GA 4465
Jones, Randall 1129
Busch, Alexander 1112
Parks, Justin 1112
Meyer, Anthony 1112
6 Siegel HS, TN 4448
Bernheisel, David 1119
Long, Adam 1118
Horne, Brad 1112
Layhew, Daniel 1088
7 Ware County HS-GA 4447
Cooper, Myles 1133
Littlefield, Patrick 1110
Carter, Cody 1107
Clark, Travis 1087
8 Montgomery Central HS, TN 1752
Davis, Nicole 485
Gelinas, Joshua 455
Jackson, Teresa 454

Winnett, Josh 358
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Competitor

Gilbert, Latoya
Eason, Donavan

Simpson, Karina

Huckaby, Phillip
Cooper, Myles

Brelch, Reiner

McMillian, Christopher

Jones, Randsall
Martin, Samuel

Simpson, Kourtney

Eernheisel, David
Long, Adam
Compton, Chrstina
Strickland, William
McKneely, Brad
Busch, Alexander

Horne, Brad

School Agg
Fitzgerald HS, GA 1249.5
Wilcox County HS, GA 1239.55
Wuertzburg Amer. HS, 1236.65
Germany

Spalding County HS, GA1234.75
Ware County HS, GA 12245
Wuertzburg Amer. HS, 1224.2
Germany

Fitzgerald HS, GA 1223
Crisp County HS, GA 12226
Wilcox County HS. GA  1219.8
Wuertzburg Amer. HS, 12194
Germany

Siegel HS, TN 12139
Siegel HS, TN 1208.7
Hohenfels HS, Germany 1206.4
Wilcox County HS, GA 120585
Spalding County HS, GA1189.9
Crisp County HS, GA 1112
Siegel HS, TN 1112

Pl

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

Ky

3z

33

35

Army Eastern Region JROTC Precision Individuals

Competitor
Parks, Justin
Crook, William
Meyer, Anthony
Smith, Myra
Littlefield, Patrick

Walker, David

Shell, Justin

Cox, Darren
Bunn, Matthew
Carter, Cody
Poss, Daniel
Layhew, Daniel
Clark, Travis
Welcome, Desiree
Davis, Nicole
Gelinas, Joshua
Jackson, Teresa

Winnett, Josh

School Agg
Crisp County HS, GA 1112
Spalding County HS, GA 1112
Crisp County HS, GA 1112
Fitzgerald HS, GA 1111
Ware County HS, GA 1110
Wuertzburg Amer. H3, 1110
Germany

Wuerizburg Amer. HS, 1109
Germany

Fitzgerald HS, GA 1108
Spalding County HS, GA 1108
Ware County HS, GA 1107
Wilcox County HS, GA 1100
Siegel HS, TN 1098
Ware County HS, GA 1097
Siegel HS, TN 1067

Montgomery Central HS, TN485
Montgomery Central HS, TN435
Montgomery Central HS, TN454

Montgomery Central HS, TN358

23
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5o Army Western Region JROTC Precision Teams
Pl SchoollTeam Members Agg Pl School/Team Members Agg

41  Central Catholic HS, TX 4557 9 East Anchorage HS, AK 4341
Aluyen, Julius 1148 Michaud, Jason 1108
Solis, Steven 1147 Madrid, Amber 1093
Flores, Skeeter 1133 Fiohrschutz, Tera 1073
Zavala, Joseph 1128 Steffensen, Michael 1067

2  Walla Walla HS, WA 4483 10 Edison Preparatory HS, oK 4256
Criss, Joe 1148 Winkle, Nicholas 1082
Criss, Amber 1143 Wilson, John 1090
Czyhold, Edward 1127 Patterson. Amanda 1066
Rutiedge, Kyle 1065 Pearson, Elizabeth 1008

3  Daleville HS, AL 4482 11 Burke High School, NE 3749
Spears, Sean 1141 Thomas, Bryan 951
Ross, Kris 1127 Jackson, Joseph 845
Dahiguist, Levi 1123 Brown, Robert 927
Owens, Jeremy 1091 Pawloski, Kirk 826

4 Ronald Reagan HS, TX 4470 12 Incline High School, NV 3614
Mazal, Charles 1133 Jones, Chad 1003
Kendall, Brian 1116 Bergantz, Kent 890
Hasting, Ryan 1112 Reynolds Jr, Dale B89
Smith, Chris 1109 Woods, Alex 832

5§ Concordia Lutheran HS, IN 4422
Lorenzen, Erin 1155
Reinking, Megan 1144
Thomas, Keaton 1083
Lichtenstiger, Terra 1040

6 Enterprise High School, AL 4415
Schermerhorn, Richard 1128
Goodson, Derek 1113
Johnston, Ashley 1088
Kuischat, Steven 1086

7  Canon City High School, CO 4381
Scott, Victona 1141
Hartless, Jefiress 1112
Cicchi, Steve 1072
Mitchell, Mark 1056

8 Northside HS, AR 4362
Davila, Judith 1116
Warrick, Tracy 1100
MNguyen, Thanh 1099

Freeman, Seth 1047
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Richardson, Jessi

Dickinson, Michael

Lorenzen, Ern
Criss, Joe
Reinking, Megan
Criss, Amber
Solis, Steven
Scott, Victoria
Garcia, Aida
Spears, Sean
Aluyen, Julius
Mazal, Charles
Flores, Skeeler

Zavala, Joseph

Schermerhorn, Richard Enterprise High School, AL

Ross, Kris
Czyhold, Edward
Dahlguist, Levi
Davila, Judith
Kendall, Brian
Dawson, Trace

Goodson, Derek

Hartless, Jefiress

Hasting, Ryan
Smith, Chris
Michaud, Jason
Warrick, Tracy

Nguyen, Thanh

School
Madras High School, OR

Carroll HS, AL

Concordia Lutheran HS, IN

Walla Walla HS, WA

Concordia Lutheran HS, IN

Walla Walla HS, WA
Central Catholic HS, TX
Canon City HS, CO
Homer Hanna HS, TX
Daleville HS, AL
Central Catholic HS, TX
Ronald Reagan HS, TX
Central Catholic HS, TX

Central Catholic HS, TX

Daleville HS, AL

Walla Walla HS, WA
Daleville HS, AL
Northside HS, AR
Ronald Reagan HS, TX

Grissom High School, AL

Enterprize High School, AL

Canon City HS, CO
Ronald Reagan HS, TX
Ronald Reagan HS, TX
East Anchorage HS, AK
Northside HS, AR

Morthside HS, AR

Agg
1268 5

12514
12475
12456
12421
1241
1240
12386
1236.3
12358
12352
1133
1133
1128
1128
1127
1127
1123
1116
1116
1115
1113
1112
1112
1109
1108
1100

1098

Pl
29

a0
Ky
32

a3

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

45

47
48
49
S0
51
52

53

95

Army Western JROTC Region Precision Individuals

Competitor

Street, Adrianne
Madrid, Amber
Winkle, Nicholas
Owens, Jeremy
Wilson, John
Johnston, Ashley
Kutschat, Steven
Thomas, Keaton
Fiohrschutz, Tera
Cicchi, Steve
Steffensen, Michael
Patterson, Amanda
Rutledge, Kyle
Hernandez, Marco
Mitchell, Mark
Freeman, Seth
Lichtenstiger, Termra
Pearson, Elizabeth
Jones, Chad
Thomas, Bryan
Jackson, Joseph
Brown, Robert
Pawloski, Kirk
Bergantz, Kent
Reynolds Jr, Dale
Hoham, Theodore

Woods, Alex

School
Madras High School, OR

East Anchorage HS, AK

Edison Preparatory HS, OK

Daleville HS, AL

Edison Preparatory HS, OK
Enterprise High School, AL
Enterprise High School, AL

Concordia Lutheran HS, IN

East Anchorage HS, AK
Canon City HS, CO

East Anchorage HS, AK

Edison Preparatory HS, OK

Walla Walla HS, WA
Gladys Porter HS, TX
Canon City HS, CO

Morthside HS, AR

Concordia Lutheran HS, IN

Edison Preparatory HS, OK

Incline High School, NV
Burke HS, NE
Burke HS, NE
Burke HS, NE
Burke HS, NE
Incline High School, NV

Incline High School, NV

Concordia Lutheran HS, IN

Incling High School, NV

Agg
1099

1093
1092
1081
1090
1088
1086
1083
1073
1072
1067
1066
1065
1062
1056
1047
1040
1008
1003

851

945

927

926

as0

BEY

861

B32
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2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Navy JROTC Sporter Teams

Pl School/Team Members Agg Pl School/Team Members Agg

1  Zion-Benton HS, IL 2066 10 North Augusta, SC 1972
Loesch, Chad 526 Tjon, Christopher 517
Poulsen, Eric 521 Robertson, Joseph 496
Ferger, David 516 Faircioth, Robert 490
Pitts, Jonathan 503 ODonnell, Sean 469

2 Patuxent High School, MD 2055 11 Edward C. Reed High School, NV 1951
Cleveland, Jerome 532 McCarthy, Timothy 517
Marseglia, Christopher 518 Brown, Colin 497
Gutowski, Patrick 518 Moel, Candice 471
Devereux, Chnstina 487 Jones, Kyle 466

3 Eagle's Landing High School, GA 2031 12 Oviedo High School, FL 1926
Loffert, Bren 524 Ruping. Matt 499
Kelley, Tyler 522 Smith, Matt 406
Smith, Brett 518 Bevan, James 471
Burleson, Chris 467 Pearce, Justin 460

4  Joshua High School, TA 2022 13 W B Ray High Schoal, TX 1919
Abbot, Cody 517 Saenz, Karl o0
May, Steven 513 Mar, Hector 489
Smith, April 504 Bulien, Enc 486
Vargo, Victoria 488 Boudreau, Tim 443

5 King George, VA 2019 14 Farragut High School, TN 1918
Salisbury, Caroline 529 Leaver, Andrew 505
Moles, Julie 522 Raines, Juslin 482
williamson, Nathaniel 487 Beach, Theran 476
Corrales, Maria 481 Willard, Emily 456

§ West Ashley High School, sC 2016 15 Central Crossing High School, OH 1874
Byrd, Patricia 523 Fitz, James 495
Woolen, Jessica Blythe 514 Bills, Samantha 467
Bozarth, Amy o512 Bazemore, Joshua 458
Johnson, Samantha 467 Lewis, David 453

7  McDowell HS, NC 2006 16 Mesquite High School, AL 1855
Burnetie, Jesse 531 Charoenmins, Patherine 500
Lunsford Jr, Steven 499 Lacey, Jacob 479
Forshey, Brian 488 McClain, Ryan 471
Freshour, Rusty 488 Ramos, Rachel 405

B Titusville HS, FL 2006 47 OQuachita Parish, LA 1712
Dover, Katie 519 King, Michael 459
Schmidt, Kevin 503 Jones, Jake 436
Avery, Autumn 454 Barnes, Jason 416
Tayior, Jataya 450 Foggo. Sarah 401

g Oak Harbor High Schoal, WA 18975
Ramsey-Chandler, Thomas 511
Poggie, Michael 499
Bender, Thomas 486

Burge, Ryan 479
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
208
30
A
32
33

35
36
37

2004 J ROTC NATIONAL AI R R]FLE

Competitor

Cleveland, Jerome
Burnette, Jesse
Salisbury, Caroling
Crislip, Charles
Loesch, Chad
Loffert, Bren

Byrd, Patricia
Kelley, Tyler
Maoles, Julie
Poulsen, Enc
Gilmore, Chad
Dover, Katie
Marseglia, Christopher
Guiowski, Patrick
Smith, Brett
McCarthy, Timothy
Tjon, Christopher
Abbot, Cody
Ferger, David
Wooten, Jessica Blythe
Hicks, Brett

May, Sleven
Bozarth, Amy

Navy ]ROTC Spurtcr Individuals

School

Patuxent HS, MD
McDowell HS, NC

King George HS, VA
Seneca Valley HS, MD
Zion-Benton HS, IL
Eagle's Landing HS, GA
West Ashley HS, SC
Eagle's Landing HS, GA
King George HS, VA
Zion-Benton HS, IL
Carson HS, NV
Titusville HS, FL
Patuxent HS, MD
Patuxent HS, MD
Eagle’s Landing HS, GA
Edward C Reed HS, NV
North Augusta HS, SC
Joshua HS, TX
Zion-Benion HE, IL
West Ashley HS, SC
Tascosa HS, TX
Joshua HS, TX

West Ashley HS, SC

Ramsey-Chandler, Thomas Oak Harbor HS, WA

Leaver, Andrew
Smith, April
Schmidt, Kevin
Pitis, Jonathan
Saenz. Karl
Charoenmins, Catherine
Poggie, Michael
Ruping, Matt
Lunsford Jr, Steven
Brown, Colin
Robertson, Joseph
Smith, Matt

Fitz. James

Farragut HS, TN
Joshua HS, TX
Titusville HS, FL
Zion-Benton HS, IL

W B Ray Senior HS, TX
Mesguite HS, AZ

Oak Harbor HS, WA
Oviedo HS, FL
McDowell HS, NC
Edward C Reed HS, NV
North Augusta HS, SC
Oviedo HS, FL

Agg

532
531
529
526
526
524
523
522
522
521
520
518
218
218
518
517
517
517
516
514
213
213
512
511
505
504
503
503
501
500
499
499
499
497
496
496

Central Crossing HS, OH 495

PI
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
&1
82
63
64
65
66
67
68
52
70
71
72
73
74

Competitor

Avery, Autumn
Taylor, Jataya
Faircloth, Robert
Mar, Hector

Phillips, Cam
Forshey, Brian
Freshour, Rusty
Vargo, Vicioria
Williamson, Mathaniel
Devereux, Christina
Bender, Thomas
Chambers, Christina
Bullen, Eric
Raines, Justin
Corrales, Maria
Lacey, Jacob
Burge, Ryan
Beach, Theran
Bevan, James
McClain, Ryan
MNoel, Candice
ODonnell, Sean
Johnson, Samantha
Bills, Samantha
Burleson, Chris
Jones, Kyie.
Pearce, Justin
Blankenship, Mark
Bazemore, Joshua
King, Michael
Willard, Emily
Lewis, David
Boudreau, Tim
Jones, Jake
Barnes, Jason
Ramos, Rachel
Foggo, Sarah

School

Titusville HS, FL
Titusville HS, FL
North Augusta HS, SC
W B Ray Senior HS, TX
Luella HS, GA
McDowell HS, NC
McDowell HS, NC
Joshua HES, TX
King George HS, VA
Patuxent HS, MD

Qak Harbor HS, WA
Silver Bluff HS, SC
W B Ray Senior HS, TX

- _Farragut HS, TN

King George HS, VA
Mesquite HS, AZ

Oak Harbor HS, WA
Farragut HS, TN
Oviedo HS, FL
Mesquite HS, AZ
Edward C Reed HS, NV
North Augusta HS, SC
West Ashley HS, SC

Central Crossing HS, OH

Eagie‘s Landing HS, GA
Edward C Reed HS, NV
Oviedo HS, FL

Crossett HS, AR

Central Crossing HS, OH

Ouachita Parish HS, LA
Farragut HS, TN

Central Crossing HS, OH

W B Ray Senior HS, TX
Quachita Parish HS, LA
Quachita Parish HS, LA
Mesquite HS, AZ

QOuachita Parish HS, LA
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SchoollTeam Members

Brunswick HS, GA
Stevens, Cody
Ray, Jessica

Lee, Timothy
Childers, James

Union Grove High School, GA
Glynn, Andrea

Drennan, Jeremy

Gebhart, Heather

Logan, James

Chugiak HS, AK
Schade, Christina
Galligan, William
Giles, Alicia
Harris, Drew

Henry County High School, GA
Garman, David

Pallerson, Jessica

Medert, Kevin

Porier, Ricky

Stockbridge HS, GA
Birdsong, Corey
Morse, Joshua
Normis, Adam

Baker, Matthew

West Mesa High School, NM
Arthur, Rachael

Ramirez, Rudy

Maciejewski, Zachery
Romero, Evaristo

Burlington-Edison HS, WA
Lalonde, Ryan

Van De Grift, Rodney
Long, Justin

Olson, Wesley

Socorro High School, TX
Hemme, Kris

Silva, Luis

Sosa, Edgar

Ponce, Jeanetle

Navy JROTC Precision Teams

Agg

2284
o789
579
565
561

2260
571
567
562
260

2245
580
270
549
246

2226
o263
562
556
545

2223
564
559
558
542

2185
556
548
545
236

2181
254
553
240
534

2155
952
547
540
516

PI
)

10

11

SchooliTeam Members

Joshua HE, TX
McFarland, Jowell
Price, Max
Amold, Brandon
Martin, Johnathan

Oxford High School, MA
Fish, Edward

Bennett, Siobhan
Gaddis, Rebeccs
Krause, Colleen

SGT Eugene Ashley High School, NC
Flippin, Kevin

Haggett, Michelle

Cole, Michael

Benton, Jeffery

Agg

2153
550
545
541
517

2125
542
540
522
521

2065
524
524
213
504
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2004 JROTC NATIONAL AIR RIFLE CHAMP JONSHIP

Competitor

Schade, Christina
Stevens, Cody
Ray, Jessica
Langford, Jennifer
Glynn, Andrea
Banks, Ben
Galligan, William
Drennan, Jeremy
Lee, Timothy
Birdsong, Corey
Garman, David
Patterson, Jessica
Gebhart, Heather
Childers, James
Logan, James
Morse, Joshua
Norris, Adam
Evans, Janae
Medert, Kevin
Arthur, Rachael
LalLonde, Ryan

van De Grift, Rodney

Gray, Thomas
Hemme, Kris
McEarland, Jowell

Navy JROTC Precision Individuals

School
Chugiak HS, AK
Brunswick HS, GA
Brunswick HS, GA
Patuxent HS, MD
Union Grove HS, GA
Luella HS, GA
Chugiak HS, AK
Union Grove HS, GA
Brunswick HS, GA
Stockbridge HS, GA
Henry County HS, GA
Henry County HS, GA
Union Grove HS, GA
Brunswick HS, GA
Union Grove HS, GA
Stockbridge HS, GA
Stockbridge HS, GA

Junipero Serra Senior HS, CAS57

Henry County HS, GA
West Mesa HS, NM

Burlington-Edison HS. WA
Burlington-Edison HS, WA

Montwood HS, TX
Socormo HS, TX
Joshua HS, TX

Agg
580
579
579
573
571
571
570
567
565
564
563
562
562
561
560
559
558

5506
556
554
553
553
552
550

Navy JROTC Sporter Alternates

Competitor
Simmons, Chris
Frye, Jonathon
Mathews, Kelly
Marcum, James
Snider, Meaghan
McCoy, Amanda
Gearon, Devin
Simm, John
Belanger, Luke
Meyers, Justin
Hale, Sean
Jennings, Tim

I lmrmenetss 1 FOVC

School

McDowell HS, NC
Edward C Reed HS, NV
Central Crossing HS, OH
Patuxent HS, MD

West Ashley HS, SC
Titusville HS, FL

Morth Augusta HS. SC
King George HS, VA
Oviedo HS, FL

Zion Benton HS, IL
Ouachita Parish HS, LA
W B Ray Senior HS, TX
Measauite HS, AZ

Agg

534 -0
505- 0
499-0
484 -0
493 -0
493-0
489-0
469 - 0
461-0
459 -0
425-0
414-0
351-0

Pl

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
6
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

b R =

Competitor
Giles, Alicia
Ramirez, Rudy
Sitva, Luis
Harris, Drew
Price, Max
Parter, Ricky
Maciejewski, Zachery
Fish, Edward
Baker, Matihew
Arnold, Brandon
Long. Justin
Bennett, Siobhan
Sosa, Edgar
Johnston, James
Romero, Evaristo
Qlson, Wesley
Flippin, Kevin
Haggett. Michelle
Gaddis, Rebecca
Krause, Colleen
Martin, Johnathan
Ponce, Jeanelle
Cole, Michael
Eenton, Jeffery

School
Chugiak HS, AK
West Mesa HS, NM
Socorro HS, TX
Chugiak HS, AK
Joshua H3, TX
Henry County HS, GA
West Mesa HS, NM
Oxford HS, ME
Stockbridge HS, GA
Joshua HS, TX
Burlington-Edison HS, WA
Oxford HS, ME
Socormo HS, TX
Aiken HS, SC
Wesl Mesa HS, NM
Burlington-Edison HS, WA
Ashley HS, NC
Ashley HS. NC
Oxford HS, ME
Oxiord HS, ME
Joshua HS, TX
Socorro HS, TX
Ashley HS, NC
Ashley HS, NC

540
538
536
o34
524
524
522
521
517
516
513
S04

Navy JROTC Precision Alternates

Competitor
Krieger, Nick
Carpenter, Eli
Vallejo, Renetta
Bradley, Kevin
Pressey, Christina

School

Henry County HS, GA
Burlington-Edison HS, WA
West Mesa HS, NM
Stockbridge HS, GA
Oxford HS, ME

Agg

565 - 0
525-0
515-0
493-0
451 -0

28
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Sporter Teams

SchoollTeam Members
Gloucester High School, MA
Pinksten, Marissa

Munoz, Jay

Wheeler, Kevin

Thoma, Mike

La Cueva High School, NM
Burke, Tyler

Vaughn, Samuel

Kirby, Chris

Bunker, Adam

Morth High Schoaol, I1A
Williams, Ashley

Hauge, Karina

Wingler, Denni

Lund, Daniel

Asheville High School, NC
Ballard, Chris

Harrin, Chris

Burchett, Alistair
Southecorvo, Saunders
Tuba City High School, AZ
Peaches, Kendrick

Lee, Tamara

Preston, Sterling

Talawepi, Darmmin

Palm Bay High School, FL
Carrion, William

Osterhout, Abby

Rimoczi, Jonathan
Abruzzo, Jason

Rahway High School, NJ
Sharkey, John

Sanchez, Joseph

Danatzko, Heather

Diogo, Gabrille

R-S Central High School , NC
Duckett, Joshua

Watis, Jacob

Crain, Christopher

Gray, Georgina
Willowridge High School, TX
Gomez, Nancy

Canamar, Jeanetie
Capetillo, Alfa-Hadassa
Ventura, Jocelyne

Selma High School, CA
Carnahan, Christopher
Tinoco, Irma

Altamirano, Eddie

Garofalo, Leland

Agg
2099
537
529
528
505
2074
527
522
522
503
2034
521
514
510
489
2029
523
519
511
476
2008
533
508
498
469
1975
505
500
490
480
1965
513
486
483
483
1957
515
490
490
462
1931
507
482
481
461
1853
494
493
461
405

Pl
1

Marine Corps JROTC

Precision Teams

SchoollTeam Members
Shelby County High School, KY
Boggs, Christopher

Greene, James

Law, William

Brewer, Coty

La Cueva High School, NM
Reynolds, Artiom

Sullivan, Sean

Kirby, Craig

Gross, Tyler

Colquitt County High School , GA
Lawson, Stephen

Dampier, Victoria

MNorman, Steven

Dampier, Miranda

MNewton High School, GA
Daggs. Whitney

Rivera, Tanya

Benning, Xavier

Bogle, Brian

Glynn Academy High School, GA
Mash, Emily

Marcy, Parker

Rodriguez, Robert

Arnold, Gary

Irving High School, TX
Maorykwas, Jared

Pullman, Jeremy

Prater, Justin

Lepe, Salvador

Marine Military Academy, TX
Hood, Jonathan

Taylor, Daniel

Sweeney, Walter

Ohara, Hiroyoshi

Parkview High School , GA
Patel, Vick

Miller, Matthew

Graybeal, Thomas

Walker, Jake

James Pace High School, TX
Torres, lgnacio

Scott, Crystal

Hartley, John

Uribe, Dominick

Agg
2310
584
578
575
573
2282
579
578
563
562
2237
569
562
559
547
2217
568
556
547
546
2213
567
559
552
635
2141
561
541
520
519
2141
546
537
530
528
2137
559
552
526
500
2120
550
526
525
519
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Marme Corps ]ROTC Spnrter Individuals

Pl Competitor School Agg Pl Competitor School Agg
1 Pinksten, Marissa Gloucester HS, MA 537 28 Crain, Christopher R-S Central HS, NC 480
2 Peaches, Kendrick Tuba City HS, AZ 533 29 Thompson, Zachary Granbury HS, TX 489
3 Munoz, Jay Gloucester HS, MA 529 30 Lund, Daniel MNorth HS, 1A 489
4 Wheeler, Kevin Gloucester HS, MA 528 31 Solo, Eduardo Irving HS, TX 488
5 Burke, Tyler La Cueva HS, NM 527 32 Sanchez, Joseph Rahway HS, NJ 486
& Ballard, Chris Asheville HS, NC 523 33 Danatzko. Heather Rahway HS, NJ 483
7 Vaughn, Samuel Lz Cueva HS, NM 522 34 Diogo, Gabrille Rahway HS, NJ 483
8 Kirby, Chris La Cueva H5, NM 522 35 Cloos, Kenny Kellogg HE, ID 483
g Williams, Ashley MNorth HS, 1A 521 36 Johnson, Aaron Granbury HS, TX 4B3
10 Harrin, Chris Asheville HS, NC 518 37 Clements, Jake Kellogg HS, 1D 483
11 Denston, Eric Pocomoke HS, MD 516 38 Canamar, Jeanette Willowridge HS, TX 482
12 Duckett, Joshua R-5 Central HS, NC 515 39 Capetillo, Alfa-Hadassa Willowridge HS, TX 481
13 Hauge, Karina North HS, 1A 514 40 Abruzzo, Jason Palm Bay HS, FL 480
14 Sharkey, John Rahway HS, NJ 513 41 Maxwell, Benjamin Kellogg HS, 1D 480
15 Burchett, Alistair Asheville HS, NC 511 42 Southecorvo, Saunders Asheville HS, NC 476
16 Wingler, Denni Morth HS, 1A 510 43 Morrison, Derek Rio Rancho HS, NM 476
17 Lee, Tamara Tuba City HS, AZ 508 44 Capps. Chris Granbury HS, TX 472
18 Gomez, Nancy Willowridge HS, TX 507 45 Deleon, Juan Irving HS, TX 489
19 Carrion, William Palm Bay HS5, FL 505 46 Talawepi, Darrin Tuba City HS, AZ 469
20 Thoma, Mike Gloucester HS, MA 505 47 Gray, Georgina R-S Central HS, NC 462
21 Bunker, Adam La Cueva HS, NM 503 48 Ventura, Jocelyne Willowridge HS, TX 461
22 Osterhout, Abby Paim Bay HS, FL 500 49 Altamirano, Eddie Selma HS, CA 461
23 Preston, Sterling Tuba City HS, AZ 498 50 Kimery, Mitchell Irving HS, TX 456
24 Carnahan, Christopher Selma HS, CA 494 51 Albright, Wayne Rio Rancho HS, NM 450
25 Tinoco, Irma Selma HS, CA 493 52 Mende, Barry Kelloga HS, ID 433
26 Rimoczi, Jonathan Palm Bay HS, FL 490 53 Brennan, David Jesuit HS, LA 421
27 Watis, Jacob R-S Central HS, NC 490 54 Garofalo, Leland Selma HS, CA 405

AN
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Pl Competitor

1 Boggs, Christopher

2 Reynolds, Artiom
3 Greene, James
4 Sullivan, Sean
5 Law, William

6 Brewer, Coty

7 Lawson, Stephen
8 Daggs. Whitney
@ Mash, Emily

10 Kirby, Craig

11 Dampier, Vicloria
12 Gross, Tyler

13 Morykwas, Jared
14 Marcy, Parker
15 Norman, Steven
16 Patel, Vick

17 Rivera, Tanya
18 Miller, Matthew
19 Rodriguez, Robert
20 Torres, lgnacio
21 Benning, Xavier
22 Dampier, Miranda
23 Boagle, Brian

24 Hood, Jonathan

25 Pullman, Jeremy

Marine Corps JROTC Precision Individuals

School

Shelby County HS, KY

La Cueva High School, NM
Shelby County HS, KY

La Cueva High School, NM
Sheloy County HS, KY
Shelby County HS, KY
Colguitt County HS, GA
Newlon HS, GA

Glynn Academy HS, GA
La Cueva High School, NM
Colguitt County HS, GA

La Cueva High School, NM
Irving HS, TX

Glynn Academy HS, GA
Colquitt County HS, GA,
Parkview HS, GA

MNewilon HS, GA

Parkview HS, GA

Glynn Academy HS, GA
James Pace HS, TX
Newion HS, GA

Colquitt County HS, GA

Newton HS, GA

Agg Pl Competitor

5B4 26 Goodman, Louis
579 27 Taylor, Daniel
578 28 Clay, Colt

578 29 Amold, Gary
575 30 Robinson, Jovan
573 31 Sweeney, Walter
569 32 Ohara, Hiroyoshi
568 33 Scoft, Crystal
567 34 Holland, Travis
563 35 Graybeal, Thomas
562 36 Hartley, John
562 37 Prater, Justin
561 38 Lepe, Salvador
558 39 Uribe, Dominick
559 40 Stelter, Kevin

259 41 Owens, Carla

School

Jack C Hays HS, TX

Agg
538

Marine Military Academy, TX 537

Brenham HS, TX

Glynn Academy HS, GA

Stranahan HS, FL

536

235

533

Marine Military Academy, TX 530

Marine Military Academy, TX 528

James Pace HS, TX
Jack C Hays HS, TX
Parkview HS, GA
James Pace HS, TX
Irving HS, TX

Irving HS, TX
James Pace HS, TX
Brenham HS, TX

Brenham HS, TX

556 42 Follador, Alexandro Stranahan HS, FL

552 43 Neumann, Cortny
552 44 Brown, Justin
550 45 Batista, Stephen
547 46 Gonzales, Ray
547 47 Walker, Jake

546 48 DePuydi, Patrick

Marine Military Academy, TX 546 49 Leland, Britiney

Irving HS, TX

541 50 Antkowiak, Scot

Rio Rancho HS, NM
Rio Rancho HS, NM
Stranahan HS, FL
Jack C Hays HS, TX
Parkview HS, GA
Rio Rancho HS, NM
Stranahan HS, FL

Brenham HS, TX

526

526

526

525

220

218

519

515

515

513

510

510

505

505

500

4599

484

480







